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201710260003
88050

10/26/2017
11:42:20

MADDEN
TIMOTHY C

Grantor DEEDS WHITEN
JONATHAN A

32 26 Lot#:176
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201710260003
89220

10/26/2017
03:34:17

MADDEN
TIMOTHY C

Grantee DEEDS JUNGHANS
JOAN B

3 145 Lot#:15 Blk:8
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK

201710260003
89220

10/26/2017
03:34:17

MADDEN
TIMOTHY C

Grantee DEEDS JUNGHANS
JOAN B

3 145 Lot#:16 Blk:8
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK

201710260003
89230

10/26/2017
03:34:18

MADDEN
TIMOTHY C

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 145 Lot#:15 Blk:8
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK

201710260003
89230

10/26/2017
03:34:18

MADDEN
TIMOTHY C

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 145 Lot#:16 Blk:8
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK


