Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/10; Name= MADDEN TIMOTHY C;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710260003 88050	10/26/2017 11:42:20	MADDEN TIMOTHY C	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITEN JONATHAN A			32	26		Lot#:176 Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:FOREST LAKES 3RD SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201710260003 89220	10/26/2017 03:34:17	MADDEN TIMOTHY C	Grantee	DEEDS	JUNGHANS JOAN B			3	145		Lot#:15 Blk:8 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK
201710260003 89220	10/26/2017 03:34:17	MADDEN TIMOTHY C	Grantee	DEEDS	JUNGHANS JOAN B			3	145		Lot#:16 Blk:8 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK
201710260003 89230	10/26/2017 03:34:18	MADDEN TIMOTHY C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			3	145		Lot#:15 Blk:8 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK
201710260003 89230	10/26/2017 03:34:18	MADDEN TIMOTHY C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			3	145		Lot#:16 Blk:8 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK